GSSF IMA Final Match Results

2024-03-23

Match / Report Info

Report Version: 1

Generation Date: 2024-03-23 at 18:30:50 PDT
Match Name: Jan-Feb-March 2024 RIMFIRE
Match Date: 2024-01-20

Course of Fire: GSSF Option B

Course of Fire Sequence: 20 / 30

Division: @}mgirg’,

Notes: i

No. Entries: 15

No. Shooters: 15

No. DNF:

No. No Shows: 0

Shooter Placement - Stock Division

Emm Pl.acement.

Mark McLauchlin 113176 5000 94 A/1

3

2 Andrew Hermer 106660 500.0 90 A/2
3  Connie Hermer 134333 499.0 88 A/ 3+
4 Bruce Clemans 44143 499.0 87 A/4
5 Mark Avyala 110805 499.0 81 A/5
6 Richard Neher 131410 499.0 80 B/1
7  Chuck Garner 126632 499.0 79 B/?2
8  Martin Pawlina 155459 498.0 8 B/3
9  Steve Smith 23905 497.0 77 B/4
10 Steven Rullmann 155687 496.0 70 B/S
11 Becky Erskine 142116 4945 69 C/1
12 Judy Garner 119568 492.0 1 79 €2
13 Karl Nachmann YOJOHQR7RP 489.0 72 ¢ /3
14 Kim Schultz 151254 441.0 50 C/4
15 Katie Deaton LEMIYHUKVX 426.5 38 LGS

+ High Lady




GSSF IMA Final Match Results

2024-03-23

Match / Report Info

Report Version: 1

Generation Date: 2024-03-23 at 18:32:58 PDT
Match Name: Jan-Feb-March 2024 MOS
Match Date: 2024-01-19

Course of Fire: GSSF Option B

Course of Fire Sequence: 20 /30

Division: MOS

Notes: =

No. Entries: 9

No. Shooters: 8

No. DNF: 1

No. No Shows: 0

Shooter Placement - Stock Division

: Shoofer No.
Placement
Name Xs :

1 Richard Neher 131410 500.0 98 A/1
2 Mark McLauchlin 113176 4990 98 A/2
3 Martin Pawlina 155459 499.0 91 B/1
4 Mark Ayala 110805 499.0 89 B/2
5 Becky Erskine 142116 497.0 | 70 i C/1+
6 Andrew Hermer 106660 496.5 88 C/2
7 Bruce Clemans 44143 4955 § 72 i C 13
8 Doug Harrington BRYFWV3NDS 431.0 41 C/4

+ High Lady




GSSF IMA Final Match Results

2024-03-23

Match / Report Info

Report Version:
Generation Date:

Match Name:
Match Date:
Course of Fire:

Course of Fire Sequence:

Division:
Notes:

No. Entries:
No. Shooters:
No. DNF:

No. No Shows:

1

2024-03-23 at 18:34:03 PDT
Jan-Feb-March 2024

2024-01-18
GSSF Option E

10 /15

Pocket GLOCK

17,
14
5

Shooter Placement - Pocket GLOCK Division

- Shooter | GSSF
Name No.
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Mark McLauchlin
Chuck Garner
Dan Bethea
Andrew Hermer

Connie Hermer

Stephen Giorgio
Larry Paise
Richard Neher
Martin Pawlina
Linda Thompson
Scott Bailey
Caleb Bethea
Bruce Clemans
Colin Christie

113176
126632
123613
106660
134333
110390
151918
131410
155459
150127
127087
144224
44143

150181

Match
Score

250.0
250.0
249.0
249.0
249.0
247.0
246.5
246.0
244.5
243.0
242.0
241.5
240.0
200.5

50

46
44
41
39
34
43
38
33
28
=7
30
35
13

Placement

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
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GSSF IMA Final Match Results
2024-03-23

Match / Report Info

T

Report Version: 1

Generation Date: 2024-03-23 at 18:34:03 PDT
Match Name: Jan-Feb-March 2024
Match Date: 2024-01-18

Course of Fire: GSSF Option B
Course of Fire Sequence: 20 / 30

Division: Stock

Notes: -

No. Entries: 24

No. Shooters: 19

No. DNF:

No. No Shows:

Shooter Placement - Stock Division

Match | No. ;
5 Placement
Score | Xs | @ :

¥

1 Dan Bethea 123613 5000 95 A/1
2 Mark McLauchlin 113176 5000 90 A/2
3 Andrew Hermer 106660 498.0 81 A/3
4 Martin Pawlina 155459 497.0 80 A/4
5 Gregg Straathof 104935 497.0 . 77 A/5
6 Steve Smith 23905 497.0 77 A/S
7 Chuck Garner 126632 49%.5 79 B/1
8 Richard Neher 131410 49155 27 s B/D
9  Bruce Clemans 44143 491.0 64 B/3
10 Connie Hermer 134333 488.5 73 B/ 4+
11 Stephen Giorgio 110390 486.0 58 B/5
12 Linda Thompson 150127 4855 67 B/6
13 Pat Neely 150107 479.0. 1 56 i/ 1
14  Steven Rullmann 155687 470.5 53 (C/2
15 Colin Christie 150181 4650 44 C/3
16 Judy Garner 119568 463.5 47 C/4
17 Greg Latta 139569 4625 54 C/5
18 Kim Schultz 151254 423.0 29 C/6
19 Katie Deaton LEMIYHUKVX 399.0 23 C 1T

+ High Lady




GSSF IMA Final Match Results
2024-03-23

Match / Report Info

Report Version: 1

Generation Date: 2024-03-23 at 18:34:03 PDT
Match Name: Jan-Feb-March 2024
Match Date: 2024-01-18

Course of Fire: GSSF Option B
Course of Fire Sequence: 20/ 30

Division: Unlimited

Notes: =

No, Entries: 24

No. Shooters: 17

No. DNF:

No. No Shows:

Shooter Placement - Unlimited Division

hooter :
Name ;

1 Dan Bethea 123613 500.0 95 1
2 Phillip O'Connor 145094 500.0 93 2
3 Connie Hermer 134333 500.0 93 2
4 Scott Bailey 127087 500.0 91 4
5  Martin Pawlina 155459 5000 89 5
6  Mark McLauchlin 113176 500.0 87 6
7 Richard Neher 131410 499.0 93 7
8  Andrew Hermer 106660 499.0 90 8
9 Mark Ayala 110805 499.0 90 8
10 Chuck Garner 126632 498.0 88 10
11 Caleb Bethea 144224 497.0 78 11
12 Gregg Straathof 104935 494.0 79 12
13 Becky Erskine 142116 494.0 73 13
14 Greg Latta 139569 493.0 72 14
15 Jon Petrzelka 139420 4915 75 15
16 Bruce Clemans 44143 488.0 70 16
17 Christine Straathof 156643 450.5 41 17




